Прохождение программы на конец I четверти

(2016-2017 учебный год)

Литература

	№
	ФИО учащегося
	класс
	Количество часов

(на конец I четверти)
	Причина отставания

	
	
	
	по программе
	фактически
	отставание
	

	1
	Котельников Никита
	10
	32
	32
	
	

	2
	Ситомиров Константин 
	10
	32
	32
	
	

	3
	Чеснокова Мария
	9
	32
	32
	
	

	4
	Суярова Ольга
	9
	8
	1
	
	Уроки с 18 октября

	5
	Лесняк Виктория
	8
	16
	16
	
	

	6
	Тютина Надежда
	8
	16
	16
	
	

	7
	Иванова Ульяна
	8
	8
	8
	
	


Прохождение программы на конец I четверти

(2016-2017 учебный год)

Русскийй язык

	№
	ФИО учащегося
	класс
	Количество часов

(на конец I четверти)
	Причина отставания

	
	
	
	по программе
	фактически
	отставание
	

	1
	Котельников Никита
	10
	8
	8
	
	

	2
	Ситомиров Константин 
	10
	8
	8
	
	

	3
	Чеснокова Мария
	9
	16
	16
	
	

	4
	Лесняк Виктория
	8
	32
	32
	
	

	5
	Тютина Надежда
	8
	32
	32
	
	

	6
	Иванова Ульяна
	8
	8
	8
	
	


